
RaceCracks

18 april 2017
Uitslag van Sessie 3
Groep 1 en 1+

Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hLaps

6 Erwin van Gils 2:44.442 5  1 99,725 

3 Ashwin Baas 2:45.293 5 0.851 2 0.851 99,215 

9 Maik Poffers 2:46.260 5 0.967 3 1.818 98,635 

30 Wilfred Terlouw 2:53.588 5 7.328 4 9.146 94,475 

26 Martijn van Ravesteijn 2:53.834 5 0.246 5 9.392 94,335 

21 Eric Froger 2:53.835 5 0.001 6 9.393 94,335 

22 John Dooren 2:54.099 5 0.264 7 9.657 94,195 

20 Denny Wijckelsma 2:54.371 5 0.272 8 9.929 94,045 

25 Keran Leertouwer 2:54.818 5 0.447 9 10.376 93,805 

1 Albert Grijpstra 2:56.694 5 1.876 10 12.252 92,805 

2 Alwin Muskee 2:57.672 4 0.978 11 13.230 92,294 

15 René van den Brandt 2:59.064 5 1.392 12 14.622 91,585 

10 Marthijn Hegeman 2:59.101 4 0.037 13 14.659 91,564 

18 Wouter Erkelens 2:59.289 4 0.188 14 14.847 91,464 

14 Peter Haakmeester 3:00.246 5 0.957 15 15.804 90,985 

4 Bart Brouwers 3:01.220 5 0.974 16 16.778 90,495 

37 John Mol 3:01.298 5 0.078 17 16.856 90,455 

12 Max Gussinklo 3:01.307 4 0.009 18 16.865 90,444 

7 Faried Makhlouf 3:01.435 4 0.128 19 16.993 90,384 

8 Jorg Poffers 3:03.678 5 2.243 20 19.236 89,285 

23 Jorg Nijssen 3:10.426 4 6.748 21 25.984 86,114 

28 Rob Veldscholten 3:10.463 4 0.037 22 26.021 86,104 

29 Stefan van Oirschot 3:10.658 4 0.195 23 26.216 86,014 

24 Jurgen Vennegoor 3:10.836 4 0.178 24 26.394 85,934 

98 Gert Pieper 3:11.201 4 0.365 25 26.759 85,764 

17 Tim Jetten 3:19.302 3 8.101 26 34.860 82,284 

11 Martin Haakmeester 3:20.759 3 1.457 27 36.317 81,684 
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PublicatietijdSnelste ronde :  2:44.442  in ronde  5  door nr. 6 : Erwin v an Gils ()
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